
Blakesburg Public Library 
 Summer 2015 Schedule of Events 

 
 
Day  Date  Time   Event   Audience 
Monday  June 1  6:30  p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Make It Take It  Open – summer crafting @ the library 
Tuesday  June 2  12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Game On !   Open – Video gaming @ the library 
Wednesday June 3  6:30 pm. – 8:00 p.m.  Adult Tech Class  Learning to use E-Reader (Tablets) 
Thursday June 4  6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  Family Board Games Open – play Clue, Monopoly, Sorry, etc. 
Friday  June 5  12:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Friday Film Fest  Children’s movie with popcorn, beverages 
Saturday  June 6  10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Summer Reading  Open – Program Kickoff for all ages 
 
 
Day  Date  Time   Event   Audience 
Monday  June 8  6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  Book Club  Adults – Share a book you’ve recently read 
Tuesday  June 9  1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Summer Reading  Grades 2-5: Superheroes 
    5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Friends of the Library  Tip Night at Pizza Ranch, Ottumwa 
Wednesday June 10  6:30  p.m. – 8:00 p.m. YA Summer Reading Grades 6 – up: Intro to Hunger Games 
Thursday June 11  6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Teen Tech Night  Computers/Tablets/Gaming for Teens 
Friday  June 12  1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Let’s LEGO   Open – Building with Legos @ the Library 
Saturday  June 13  9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Summer Reading  Pre-K – 1st Grade: Superheroes 
 
 
Day  Date  Time   Event   Audience 
Monday  June 15  6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Board Meeting   Open to Public – Library Board of Trustees 
Tuesday  June 16  12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Game On !   Open – Video gaming @ the library 
Wednesday June 17  6:30 pm. – 8:00 p.m.  Adult Tech Class  Computer Basics 
Thursday June 18  6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  Family Reading Night Read a book; make & take a bookmark 
Friday  June 19  12:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Friday Film Fest  Children’s movie with popcorn, beverages 
Saturday  June 20   10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Day with Thomas  Boys 3-8;  RSVP by June 10  641-777-0048 
 
 
Day  Date  Time   Event   Audience 
Monday  June 22  6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  Book Club  Adults –Discuss 1st group book; pick up 2nd 
Tuesday  June 23  1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Summer Reading  Grades 2-5: Heroes in our Community 
Wednesday June 24  6:30  p.m. – 8:00 p.m. YA Summer Reading Grades 6 – up: Plan Food Drive, Costumes 
Thursday June 25  6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Teen Flick  13-up; movie with popcorn, beverages  
Friday  June 26  1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Let’s LEGO   Open – Building with Legos @ the Library 
Saturday  June 27  9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Summer Reading  Pre-K – 1st Grade:Heroes in our Community 
 
 
 
 
Day  Date  Time   Event   Audience 
Monday  June 29  6:30  p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Make It Take It  Open – 4th of July crafting @ the library  
Tuesday  June 30  12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Game On !   Open – Video gaming @ the library 
Wednesday July 1  6:30 pm. – 8:00 p.m.  Adult Tech Class  Using Google Docs, Google Apps 
Thursday July 2  6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  Family Board Games Open – play Clue, Monopoly, Sorry, etc. 
Friday  July 3  Closed for 4th of July 
Saturday  July 4  Closed for 4th of July 
 
 
Day  Date  Time   Event   Audience 
Monday  July 6  6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  Book Club  Adults –Discuss 2nd book;  pick up 3rd 
Tuesday  July 7  1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Summer Reading  Grades 2-5: Animal Heroes   
Wednesday July 8  6:30  p.m. – 8:00 p.m. YA Summer Reading Grades 6 – up: Discussion; style show 
Thursday July 9  6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Teen Tech Night  Computers/Tablets/Gaming for Teens 
Friday  July 10  1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Let’s LEGO   Open – Building with Legos @ the Library 
Saturday  July 11  9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Summer Reading  Pre-K – 1st Grade: Animal Heroes  
 
 
 



Day  Date  Time   Event   Audience 
Monday   June 15  6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Board Meeting   Open to Public – Library Board of Trustees 
Tuesday  July 14  12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Game On !   Open – Video gaming @ the library 
Wednesday July 15  6:30 pm. – 8:00 p.m.  Adult Tech Class  Microsoft – Word processing 
Thursday July 16  6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Teen Flick  13-up; movie with popcorn, beverages 
Friday  July 17  12:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Friday Film Fest  Children’s movie with popcorn, beverages 
Saturday  July 18  9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Summer Reading  Pre-K – 1st Grade: How I can be a hero 
 
 
Day  Date  Time   Event   Audience 
Monday  July 20  6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  Book Club  Adults –Discuss 3rd;  pick up 4th book 
Tuesday  July 21  1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Summer Reading  Grades 2-5: Heroic Kids and Teens 
Wednesday July 22  6:30  p.m. – 8:00 p.m. YA Summer Reading Grades 6 – up: Discussion; Movie  
Thursday July 23  6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  Family Reading Night Read a book;  make a book cover 
Friday  July 24  1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Let’s LEGO   Open – Building with Legos @ the Library  
Saturday  July 25  9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Summer Reading  Pre-K – 1st Grade: Heroic Kids (FINAL) 
 
 
Day  Date  Time   Event   Audience 
Monday  July 27  6:30  p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Make It Take It  Open –crafting @ the library  
Tuesday  July 28  1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Summer Reading  Grades 2-5: Military heroes (FINAL)  
Wednesday July 29  6:30  p.m. – 8:00 p.m. YA Summer Reading Grades 6 – up: Discussion; Games (FINAL)  
Thursday July 30  6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Teen Flick  13-up; movie with popcorn, beverages 
Friday  July 31  12:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Friday Film Fest  Children’s movie   
Saturday  Aug. 1    
 
 
Day  Date  Time   Event   Audience 
Monday  Aug. 3  6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  Book Club  Adults –Discuss 4th book;  Vote to continue? 
Tuesday  Aug. 4   
Wednesday Aug. 5  6:30 pm. – 8:00 p.m.  Adult Tech Class  Internet Research OR Facebook 
Thursday Aug. 6  
Friday  Aug. 7 
Saturday  Aug. 8 
 
 
Day  Date  Time   Event   Audience 
Monday  Aug. 10  6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Board Meeting   Open to Public – Library Board of Trustees 
 
 
Fall “Back to School Open House” date to be determined.  Schedule subject to change due to school renovation and maintenance. 
 


